
sició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

N° 
21 
78 
11 
99 
6 
4 

20 
15 
46 

Nom 
MIDDELMANN CASTAN, LEO 
ROMEO , FORAY 
LARRIVE , MAËLYS 
ANDREA , SPAETH 
CASTRO FRANKENBURG, LUCA 
URBANO LEON, HUGO 
JOVE SEGARRA, ALEIX 
NICULESCU , DAVID IONUT 
PARDO AYALA, LUCA 

Millor Ts total 
1:09.375 
1:10.654 
1:10.675 
1:11.297 
1:12.535 
1:12.559 
1:16.029 
1:27.226 
1:28.257 

R1. Millor Tm 
1:10.099 
1:11.583 
1:12.605 
1:13.210 
1:14.107 
1:13.906 
1:17.206 
1:29.518 
1:30.437 

R2. Millor Tm 
1:09.375 
1:10.654 
1:10.675 
1:11.297 
1:12.535 
1:12.559 
1:16.029 
1:27.226 
1:28.257 

classe 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 O
PromoRACC-3 4.2 O
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 
PromoRACC-3 4.2 

Impresos: 12/05/2024 11:30:59 

Cap de cronometratge / Director de Cursa / President del Jurat Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Llicenciat a:  CRONOTEC SPORT 

Promovelocitat - Menàrguens 
PromoRACC 3 / Open 

Entrenamenmts Qualificatius 

Circuit 55-84 Menàrguens  1,800 km 


